
Jurnal_Restorasi_makam_rade
n_Saleh_fix_SUBMIT.docx

by

Submission date: 22-Jun-2023 08:38PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2120853790
File name: Jurnal_Restorasi_makam_raden_Saleh_fix_SUBMIT.docx (888.2K)
Word count: 5546
Character count: 36120



2

7

7

26

35

36

38



10

11

14

28

43



9

12

24

27

29



3

8

13



7

8

18

25



1

1

6

16

17

21

31

37

46

50



1

6

15

16



4

12





11



4



1

5

19

32

45



5

34

39



23



1
5

33



44



2

5

6



5

49



1

1

40

41

42

48



20

22

30

47









13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

Jurnal_Restorasi_makam_raden_Saleh_fix_SUBMIT.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

studenttheses.uu.nl
Internet Source

Submitted to Keimyung University
Student Paper

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

repository.unj.ac.id
Internet Source

poestahadepok.blogspot.com
Internet Source

repository.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.uinsgd.ac.id
Internet Source

ebin.pub
Internet Source

jurnal.stie-aas.ac.id
Internet Source



11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

jurnal.isbi.ac.id
Internet Source

archive.org
Internet Source

www.neliti.com
Internet Source

p2m.upj.ac.id
Internet Source

sonnyrasta.multiply.com
Internet Source

pasaronlineforall.blogspot.com
Internet Source

repository.ar-raniry.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source

bellamareta.blogspot.com
Internet Source

digilib.uinkhas.ac.id
Internet Source

www.cambridge.org
Internet Source

referensi.data.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source



23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

Dyah Ayu Anggraheni Ikaningtyas, Ririn
Darini, Kuncoro Hadi. "Persari Funfair: The
Charity Funfair for Invalidents in West Java
1950", Walter de Gruyter GmbH, 2020
Publication

id.m.wikipedia.org
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

istoria.unbari.ac.id
Internet Source

iwansuwandy.wordpress.com
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.isi-ska.ac.id
Internet Source

lib.ui.ac.id
Internet Source

www.rahasiaotak.com
Internet Source

etd.repository.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

nl.wiki.hereiszyn.com
Internet Source



34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

Dulce da Rocha Gonçalves. "Science
between the fairground and the academy:
The case of Dutch science popularizer L. K.
Maju (1823–1886)", Public Understanding of
Science, 2020
Publication

Karsten. Encyclopedia of War and American
Society
Publication

Nimas Ayu Mailani, Victor Amrizal, Nashrul
Hakiem. "Comparative Analysis of the
Accuracy of Backpropagation and Learning
Vector Quantisation for Pattern Recognition
of Hijaiyah Letters", 2016 6th International
Conference on Information and
Communication Technology for The Muslim
World (ICT4M), 2016
Publication

digilib.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journal.hamzanwadi.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.iainbengkulu.ac.id
Internet Source

filsafatindonesia1001.wordpress.com
Internet Source

journal2.um.ac.id
Internet Source



42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

jurnal.umrah.ac.id
Internet Source

kompaspedia.kompas.id
Internet Source

pesonawisatasurabaya.wordpress.com
Internet Source

pictureplayblog.wordpress.com
Internet Source

ribes-80.man.poznan.pl
Internet Source

serambimekkah.ac.id
Internet Source

www.mediantb.com
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

qdoc.tips
Internet Source


